MISSIONAL CONVERSATIONS GATHERING, DEC 2, 2017

9:00-9:30
9:30-9:50

10:00-11:50

12:00-12:45
12:50-1:00

12:50-2:45

2:45-3:00

10/9/17

MISSIONAL CONVERSATIONS SCHEDULE
Fairview Congregation / Columbia, Missouri

December 2, 2017

Gathering and Refreshments
Welcome and Worship
General Sessions

e 10:00-10:50 “Mission in Today’s Church” Apostle Janne’
Grover

e 11:00-11:50 “Mission: Where Do We Start?” President of
Seventy John Wight

Lunch (Will be provided. Donations will be accepted.)
Prayer for Peace
Afternoon Sessions

e 1:00-1:40 “Tools for Mission” Apostle Janne’ Grover

e 1:45-2:15 “Partnering Possibilities Part 1: Care Portal” Elders
Tim and Laurie Decker

e 2:15-2:45 “Partnering Possibilities Part 2: Open Table” Carrie
Welch

Final Thoughts and Closing



