## MISSIONAL CONVERSATIONS SCHEDULE

## Fairview Congregation / Columbia, Missouri

## December 2, 2017

9:00-9:30	Gathering and Refreshments
9:30-9:50	Welcome and Worship
10:00-11:50	General Sessions
	<ul> <li>10:00-10:50 "Mission in Today's Church" Apostle Janne' Grover</li> <li>11:00-11:50 "Mission: Where Do We Start?" President of Seventy John Wight</li> </ul>
12:00-12:45	Lunch (Will be provided. Donations will be accepted.)
12:50-1:00	Prayer for Peace
12:50-2:45	Afternoon Sessions
	<ul> <li>1:00-1:40 "Tools for Mission" Apostle Janne' Grover</li> <li>1:45-2:15 "Partnering Possibilities Part 1: Care Portal" Elders Tim and Laurie Decker</li> <li>2:15-2:45 "Partnering Possibilities Part 2: Open Table" Carrie Welch</li> </ul>
2:45-3:00	Final Thoughts and Closing